
508.435.6800 or info@rmclark.com 

FEATURING 

Padmount Liquid Filled Transformers 

GOAB Switches 

Reclosers 

Pad Mount Switchgear 

Solid Dielectric Switchgear 

 

Isolation  

Hospital  

Power  

Panels 

Custom Switchgear, Switchboards and 
Panels 

Cable Bus Power 
Feed Solutions 

• Manual Transfer Switch 

• Docking Station 

• Load Banks 

Power Quality 
• UPS 

• Voltage Regulators  

• PFCC’s 

Containment Solutions 

 METERING 

• Submetering w/CT’s 

• Power Quality, Revenue 

• Utility Grade, Software 

• CTs, PTs and Meters 

Dry Type Transformers 
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President 

Scott Kelly 

skelly@rmclark.com 

Vice President 

Dave Mullally 

dmullally@rmclark.com 

CORPORATE CONTACTS: 

Randy Pfeiffer 

rpfeiffer@rmclark.com 

Kathy Burns 

kburns@rmclark.com 

Cindy Franklin 

cfranklin@rmclark.com 

Rebekah Frieswick 

rfrieswick@rmclark.com 

Greg Lyons 

glyons@rmclark.com 

Ryan Donnelly 

rdonnelly@rmclark.com 

Wes Hardman 

whardman@rmclark.com 

Roger O’Donnell 

rodonnell@rmclark.com 
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